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Technical data

f Attribute Value
,;-’ Slot 3 x3 mmmm
N Length L 300.00 mm
Bk Width B 200.00 mm
% Grid 12,5x12,5

MPL 300x200x28 12,5x12,5 3x3

The Matrix-Plate MPL from Schmalz is delivered pre-assembled. The delivery consists of:

e Matrix-Plate made of aluminum incl. grid groove, vacuum distribution and optional friction pads
e Sealing cord, mechanical stops and screw fittings

* Vacuum connection set incl. manual slide valve for hoses with inner diameter 12 mm and 25 mm
e Vacuum gauge

Available spare parts: Mechanical stops, friction pads, sealing cord

Available accessories: Connecting elements, vacuum connection set, vacuum gauge, Steel-Plate ISST-MPL for ISBL, Steel-Plate ISST-MPL
SFM for SFM

Design data
B4 Attribute Value
" i P Length L2 12.50 mm
Length L 300.00 mm
Width B2 12.50 mm
0 : Width B 200.00 mm
> Height H2 3.00 mm
o Height H 28.00 mm
e % i N 4 Length L3 3.00 mm
- v A o Length L4 200.00 mm
Width B3 3.00 mm
Design data MPL 300x200x28 12,5x12,5 3x3
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% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.27.01754

% Ordering Data Accessories 10.01.27.01754

Typ

Item number

Hollow screw with collar

Steel-Plate
Steel-Plate
Schmalz FlexMat

Vacuum block Innospann
Vacuum block Innospann
Vacuum block Innospann

SCHR G1/4x31 6.00
ISST-MPL 300x200x3
ISST-MPL 300x200x3 SFM
SFM-298.5x198.5
ISBL-HD 80x80x38
ISBL-HD 80x40x38
ISBL-HD 80x28x38

% Ordering Data Spare Parts 10.01.27.01754

Typ

10.01.27.00163
10.01.28.00018
10.01.28.00021
10.01.28.00005
10.01.15.00654
10.01.15.00655
10.01.15.00656

Item number

Connection set
Connection set
Stop matrixplate

Sieve with male thread
Sealing screw with collar

Sealing cord
Sealing cord
Vacuum gauge

Manuel slide valve

Vacuum hose (meter)
Vacuum hose (meter)
Compressed-air hose

Hose sleeve

Plug union, elbow
Plug union, straight
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SET VC-MPL 4/2

SET MPL G1/4-1G

ANSG-MPL 8x15x30

SIEB G1/8x3.5 MS 0.27/0.15 ISKT
VRS-SB G1/8-AG ISKT Di-Ring
DI-SCHN 3.5 MOS CR-20
DI-SCHN 3 MOS CR-20

VAM 40 V U BAR

HSV 7 3/2 G1/4-1G

VSL 4-2 PU MI-TR

VSL 10-7 PU MI-TR

VSL 21-12 PVC-G KL-TR

ST G1/4-AG 13 MS-V

STV-W G1/4-AG 10

STV-GE G1/4-AG 10
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10.01.27.01733
10.01.27.01757
10.01.27.00079
10.05.03.00008
10.08.06.00059
10.07.04.00091
10.07.04.00088
10.07.02.00046
10.05.07.00034
10.07.09.00001
10.07.09.00084
10.07.09.00006
10.08.03.00158
10.08.02.00254
10.08.02.00251
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